OFFSHORE SAILING TEAM

Volunteer Coach Wish List - Fall 2001

Please tick off the dates you would like to coach and either bring this form to the Offshore Office, mail it to "Brad
Dellenbaugh; Robert Crown Sailing Center; 601 Brownson Road, USNA; Annapolis, MD 21402" or fax it to 410-

293-5233 at your earliest convenience. The days each coach is scheduled or listed as an alternate will then be

posted on the web page. The first week of 21-24 August is informal practice, but coaches are welcome to join us
if you would like.

DAY ACTIVITY

Sat AYC Fall Series 1

Sat STC Intercollegiate big boats at KP
Sun STC Intercollegiate big boats at KP

Mon Columbus Day

Sat AYC Fall Series 2

Fri  McMillan Cup practice (1300-1730)

Sat AYC Fall Series 3
Sat McMillan Cup
Sun McMillan Cup

Name:

Street:

City: State: Zip:

Home phone:

Work phone:

Fax:

e-mail:

Qual: B __C __ provisionalD _ D _ E __ none

SSN:

YFS NDATF DAY ACTIVITY # YFS DATF

____ 21-Aug Tue Practice 5 ____ 1-Oct Mon Practice

_ 22-Aug Wed Practice 5 _ 2-Oct Tue Practice

__ 23-Aug Thu Practice 5 __ 3-Oct Wed Practice

_ 24-Aug Fri Practice 5 _ 4-Oct Thu Practice
25-Aug Sat __ 5-Oct Fri Practice
26-Aug Sun _ 6-Oct
27-Aug Mon VOST Team Meeting ____ 6-Oct

__ 28-Aug Tue Practice 8 _ 7-Oct

__ 29-Aug Wed Practice 8 8-Oct

_ 30-Aug Thu Practice 8 _ 9-Oct Tue Practice

___ 31-Aug Fri Practice 8 __10-Oct Wed Practice

___1-Sep Sat Annapolis Race Week 4 _ 11-Oct Thu Practice

__ 2-Sep Sun Annapolis Race Week 4 _ 12-Oct Fri Practice

_ 3-Sep Mon Annapolis Race Week 4 _ 13-Oct

_____4-Sep Tue Practice 4 14-Oct Sun

__ 5-Sep Wed Practice 8 _ 15-Oct Mon Practice

_____6-Sep Thu Practice 8 ___16-Oct Tue Practice

____T7-Sep Fri Practice 8 _17-Oct Wed Practice

_____8-Sep Sat Cedar Point (into Sun. AM??) 8+ __ 18-Oct Thu Practice
9-Sep  Sun _ 19-Oct

_____10-Sep Mon Practice 8 __19-Oct Fri Practice

___ 11-Sep Tue Practice 8 _ 20-Oct

_ 12-Sep Wed Practice 8 _ 20-Oct

__ 13-Sep Thu Practice 8 _ 21-Oct

_____14-Sep Fri Practice 8 ___ 22-Oct Mon Practice

_ 15-Sep Sat Hospice 4 _ 23-Oct Tue Practice
16-Sep Sun 24-Oct Wed Practice
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______17-Sep Mon Practice 8 ___ 25-Oct Thu Lloyd Phoenix practice (1300-1730) 10

__ 18-Sep Tue Practice 8 _ 25-Oct Thu Practice 8

__ 19-Sep Wed Practice 8 _ 26-Oct Fri Lloyd Phoenix 11

__ 20-Sep Thu Practice 8 __ 27-Oct Sat Lloyd Phoenix 11

_____21-Sep Fri Practice 8 ___ 28-Oct Sun Lloyd Phoenix 11

_22-Sep Sat Oxford Race 8 __ 27-Oct Sat Baltimore Harbor Cup 7

___23-Sep Sun Hammond Memorial 8 ___ 28-Oct Sun Fall Back 7
24-Sep Mon 29-Oct Mon NASS Huntington Steele in Navy 44's  open

___ 25-Sep Tue Practice 8 30-Oct Tue Boat turn-in

__ 26-Sep Wed Practice 8 31-Oct Wed Boat turn-in

_____27-Sep Thu Practice 8 1-Nov Thu

__ 28-Sep Fri Practice 8 2-Nov Fri

___29-Sep Sat Shields Trophy at Navy 10 _ 3-Nov Sat IMS Championship open

___ 30-Sep Sun Shields Trophy at Navy 10 __ 4-Nov Sun IMS Championship open

NAME:




